Features
• Complete Stereo DAC System
8× Interpolation Filter
64× Delta-Sigma DAC
Analog Post Filter
• Adjustable System Sampling Rates
including 32kHz, 44.1kHz & 48kHz
• 120 dB Signal-to-Noise Ratio

input word rate, supporting various audio environ-
ments.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CS4328-KP 0 to 70 °C 28-pin Plastic DIP
CS4328-KS 0 to 70 °C 28-pin Plastic SOIC
CS4328-BP -40 to +85 °C 28-pin Plastic DIP
CS4328-BS -40 to +85 °C 28-pin Plastic SOIC
CDB4328                 CS4328 Evaluation Board
Crystal Semiconductor Corporation
P.O. Box 17847, Austin, TX 78760
(512) 445-7222  FAX: (512) 445-7581